New range of anodes in aluminium and zinc
Protect your boat
Maintain your boat in optimal condition by using cathodic protection.
All vessels, particularly those built of steel or aluminium, require anodes
for the protection of underwater metal parts. VETUS has recently
expanded its range of sacrificial anodes with 27 new models for various
vessels. There are 16 models for a steel hull, 6 suitable for a shaft and
5 suitable for a rudder.

WOA011Z Weld-on zinc anode model ‘drop’ 138 mm 92 mm 35 mm 1,80 kg
WOA012A Weld-on aluminium anode model ‘drop’ 160 mm 100 mm 42 mm 1,25 kg
WOA012Z Weld-on zinc anode model ‘drop’ 160 mm 100 mm 42 mm 2,7 kg
PRODUCT EXPANSION
ALUMINIUM AND ZINC ANODES
WOA SERIES
ANODES | July 2017 | 2/3If you require more information on the anodes, please contact us - www.vetus.com
Shaft anodes in zinc
Protect your boat
Rudder anodes in zinc
Protect your boat
Type Description Inner
diameter
Outer
diameter Height Weight
SAR25Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 25 mm 65 mm 18 mm 0,31 kg
SAR30Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 30 mm 65 mm 18 mm 0,28 kg
SAR35Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 35 mm 65 mm 18 mm 0,25 kg
SAR40Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 40 mm 80 mm 20 mm 0,47 kg
SAR45Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 45 mm 80 mm 20 mm 0,44 kg
SAR50Z Shaft zinc anode model “Ring” 50 mm 89 mm 25 mm 0,71 kg
Type Description Inner
diameter
Outer
diameter Height Weight
RAD50Z Rudder zinc anode model “Disc” 6,5 mm 50 mm 11 mm 0,08 kg
RAD70Z Rudder zinc anode model “Disc” 8,5 mm 70 mm 13 mm 0,23 kg
RAD90Z Rudder zinc anode model “Disc” 8,5 mm 90 mm 18 mm 0,45 kg
RAD110Z Rudder zinc anode model “Disc” 11 mm 110 mm 18 mm 0,70kg
RAD140Z Rudder zinc anode model “Disc” 12 mm 140 mm 30 mm 1,50 kg
SAR SERIES
RAD SERIES
PRODUCT EXPANSION
ALUMINIUM AND ZINC ANODES